319

15331 B

MANDAG — FREDAG LORDAG SONDAG HALLPLATSER

45
54
08 b
09 M
10 [N

11 g
12 B

14 k&

16 g
(VA 50

19 [iB]
20 A
yAN 12b
22 iy
yXR12b

ANMARKNING BRA ATT VETA

b Garendastfredag. Tiderna ar ungeférliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 12 dec 2021 - 10 dec 2022

Jorlanda kyrka
Stenflaten

Haby

Hakebol
Skédggstorp
Skaggstorp sddra
Hammar

Kode brandstation
Kode korsvag
Lunna
Lunnagarden
Ingetorps gard
Ingetorps sjo

10 Lundhy

11 Hagstorp

12 Hanekullen

12 Myrebackavagen
12 Kareby kyrka

13 Kareby korsvag
15 Vegestorpsvégen
16 Arntorp norra

17 Arntorp s6dra

19 Solbrécke

20 Solgérde vardcentral
21 Ulvegarde

22 Munkegérde
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28 Kungalv resecentrum
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